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Photo booth | Hashtag printer Hire

Mr Incredibooth is a photobooth hire company operating in Sydney and Wollongong. We offer our clients excellent equipment that is sure to turn any party into a fun-tastic event. Our booths are sure to add that extra bit of excitement to your celebration, and they also come with a collection of fun props, so you can get some truly exciting and hilarious shots


				

			
 
			
 
			
 
				
			
 
				
				
					
					
				
				
				
				
				
				
				
				
				
					


Photo booth Hire



Capture all those hilarious and exciting moments at your event with high quality photo print-outs using professional cameras and lighting in our photobooth
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Hashtag / Instagram Printer Hire

Let everyone at your event be photographer with the Hashtag Printer! Get instant printouts of the photos taken by your guests.
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5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Jason Dang – Wedding (Photobooth)

Excellent all round service. From delivery, execution and photo quality, everything was on point. A real crowd pleaser that brought up the wedding. If you’re looking a photo booth, don’t hesitate to give these guys a call, you won’t regret it.


					Jason Dang
					May 2018

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

 Flick Anticimex – Christmas Party (Photobooth)

A BIG thank you to the whole team at Mr Incredibooth for the tremendous help and planning leading up to and during our company Christmas party! The night was a great success and I had many guests/staff come up to me praising the photobooth.

I would highly recommend Mr Incredibooth and the team to anyone looking to add an extra element of fun to their special event.


					Marcelo A Soler
					December 2017

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
AustBrokersABS X Children’s Cancer Institute Charity Ball at Doltone House Hyde Park (Photobooth & Greenscreen)

The photo booth was a massive hit at our Charity Ball! Thanks @mr_incredibooth!!!


					Kelly Guy
					October 2017

					
 
				
 
			
 
			
 
				
				
				
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Naomi Gamwalla – Wedding (Photobooth)

Really friendly service and amazing set up for my 21st birthday! Thank you so much. You guys made it so fun!


					Naomi Gamwalla
					April 2018

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Son’s 21st Birthday (Photobooth & Instagram Printer)

Thank you so much for your service on Saturday night for my son’s 21st it added that special touch. And most of all everybody enjoyed taking photos and will treasure the memories.


					Santina Cardile Musumeci
					October 2017

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Just wanted to take the time to say a big thank you for providing such amazing service for on Saturday for my 21st. Everyone absolutely loved everything about it – from the photo booth strip design, the quick printing, all the way to the props. The photobooth was such a fun addition to my party and I have you to thank for it! Thanks so much for being so punctual, easy to communicate with and so understanding when I wanted to get my design perfect. I wouldn’t hesitate to contact Henry again for future events! 100% recommended.


					Megan Khuu
					

					
 
				
 
			
 
			
 
				
				
				
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Danny Gam – 21st Birthday (Photobooth)

Rocked our party! Would definitely recommend to all my friends.


					Danny Gam
					April 2018

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Wedding at Pier One Sydney Harbour (Instagram Printer)

Thanks for going above and beyond what was expected. They were super helpful throughout the process, easy to deal with and on the wedding night made it extra special. The guests all loved it and the team on the night were super friendly and went the extra mile to ensure the guests had a great time.

I could not speak highly enough of the team and would highly recommend their services for any special occasion you have.

Thanks to the Mr Incredibooth team and glad you were there to take some special memories which we will cherish for the future.


					Patrick Wong
					September 2017

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Jess Zammit – Wedding at Doltone House Sylvania Waters (Photobooth + Instagram Printer)

Thank you Mr Incredibooth for everything!!! Everyone had so much fun in the booth and have commented with how much room and how well the set up was!! The props were a big hit everyone absolutely loved them!! Thank you thank you thank you


					Jess Zammit
					August 2017

					
 
				
 
			
 
			
 
				
				
				
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Celine Shi – Wedding (Photobooth)

Thank you so much your service on the wedding day and I am very like the frame design. Our guests all loved it and I am so glad to we can keep the unforgettable memory for both of us by the printed photos.


					Celine Shi
					March 2018

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Allcom Network End of Fiscal Year Party – The Cut (Photobooth)

We loved it. We hired Mr. Incredibooth for our end of Fiscal year party and the service was amazing. Henry and the rest of the staff were awesome and we really enjoyed it. Would definitely use again.


					Elena Stavrou
					July 2017

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

30th Birthday (Photobooth)

Top tier service, would recommend to anyone thinking about getting a photo booth at an event. Friendly staff and very professional


					Mark Papoulias
					

					
 
				
 
			
 
				
				
				
				

				
					
					
5 STARS ON FACEBOOK

Thank you to the team at Mr Incredibooth! It was a great addition to our wedding reception. 🙂


					Seyla Kem
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Company

Your Details







	First name
	
					





	Last name
	
					






	Email Address
	
					





	Phone Number
	
					





Event Details









	Event Date
	
		
			





	Event Location (venue, suburb etc)
	
					






	Time of event
	
		

						8:00AM					

						8:30AM					

						9:00AM					

						9:30AM					

						10:00AM					

						10:30AM					

						11:00AM					

						11:30AM					

						12:00PM					

						12:30PM					

						1:00PM					

						1:30PM					

						2:00PM					

						2:30PM					

						3:00PM					

						3:30PM					

						4:00PM					

						4:30PM					

						5:00PM					

						5:30PM					

						6:00PM					

						6:30PM					

						7:00PM					

						7:30PM					

						8:00PM					

						8:30PM					

						9:00PM					


			




	Event Type (wedding, birthday etc)
	
					




Services interested in *

					
				
			Photo booth		
					

									
				
			Hashtag / Instagram Printer		
					

									
				
			Photo booth and Hashtag Printer		
					

				





	Number of hours of hire
	
		

						3 hours					

						4 hours					

						5 hours					

						Unsure					


			






	Additional information / Questions
	
		
			








	




	









				

			
 
			
 
			
 
				
			
 
				
				
					
					
				


Load More...Follow on Instagram
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